
Technical Services Staff
MANAGER'S OFFICE

Maritt Miller TS Manager 465-2308 maritt_miller@admin.state.ak.us
Teri Hill HR TS Supervisor II 465-8977 teri_hill@admin.state.ak.us
Krisi Hicks HR Specialist II 465-3679 krisi_hicks@admin.state.ak.us
Jo Keys HR Tech III 465-3847 jo_keys@admin.state.ak.us
Lory Subeldia HR Tech II 465-1687 lory_subeldia@admin.state.ak.us
Julie Coffin HR Assistant 465-2309 julie_coffin@admin.state.ak.us

Conference Room 465-5201
Meeting Room 465-3678

FAX 465-3288
DOT TEAM

Shanna Kato HR TS Supervisor I 465-8845 shanna_kato@admin.state.ak.us
Nancy Womack HR Tech III 465-8995 nancy_womack@admin.state.ak.us
Tammy Kramer HR Tech III 465-8846 tammy_kramer@admin.state.ak.us
Catrina Caudle HR Tech II 465-1476 catrina_caudle@admin.state.ak.us
Danielle Arreola HR Tech II 465-8997 danielle_arreola@admin.state.ak.us
Donna Goutermont HR Tech II 465-1750 donna_goutermont@admin.state.ak.us
Elias Barger HR Tech II 465-8998 elias_barger@admin.state.ak.us
Lori Day HR Tech II 465-1751 lorine_day@admin.state.ak.us
Karen Morgan HR Tech II 465-5310 karen_morgan@admin.state.ak.us
Kurt Thorsteinson HR Tech II 465-8996 kurt_thorsteinson@admin.state.ak.us

FAX 465-2019
Anchorage Office
Faye Parker HR Tech III 269-0501 faye_parker@admin.state.ak.us
Cynthia Keyes HR Tech II 269-0496 cindy_keyes@admin.state.ak.us
Shawna Crews HR Tech II 269-0576 shawna_crews@amin.state.ak.us
Tracie Barnes HR Tech II 269-0504 tracie_barnes@admin.state.ak.us

FAX 269-0497
H&SS TEAM

Miki Cole HR TS Supervisor I 465-3972 miki_cole@admin.state.ak.us
Tiffany Hildre HR Tech III 465-3890 tiffany_hildre@admin.state.ak.us
Briana Ogden HR Tech II 465-1689 briana_ogden@admin.state.ak.us
Carla Williams HR Tech II 465-1688 carla_williams@admin.state.ak.us
Lory Subeldia HR Tech II 465-1687 lory_subeldia@admin.state.ak.us
Shannon Ely HR Tech II 465-1636 shannon_ely@admin.state.ak.us
Vacant HR Tech II 465-1636

FAX 465-2384
Anchorage Office
Erin West HR Tech III 269-7808 erin_west@admin.state.ak.us
Alberta Lippitt HR Tech II 269-7807 alberta_lippitt@admin.state.ak.us
Cynthia Harrington HR Tech II 269-7828 cynthia_harrington@admin.state.ak.us
Lee McFarland HR Tech II 269-7805 lee_mcfarland@admin.state.ak.us
Robin Van Tassel HR Tech II 269-7811 robin_vantassel@admin.state.ak.us
Sarah Blei HR Tech II 269-7950 sarah_blei@admin.state.ak.us
Vacant HR Tech II 269-7809

FAX 269-3598
DOT/PF & H&SS SUPPORT TEAM

Juneau Office
Osce Robertson HR Assistant 465-4056 osce_robertson@admin.state.ak.us
Sheila Short HR Assistant 465-4045 sheila_short@admin.state.ak.us
Susan King Admin Clerk III 465-4042 susan_king@admin.state.ak.us
Frances Compton Admin Clerk II 465-4052 frances_compton@admin.state.ak.us
Vacant Admin Clerk II 465-4051
Ashley Guthrie Admin Clerk I 465-8841 ashley_guthrie@admin.state.ak.us
Veronica Leitz Student Intern 465-8996 veronica_lietz@admin.state.ak.us

Main Line 465-4051/465-3024
Anchorage Office
Delores Savage HR Assistant 269-0498 dee_savage@admin.state.ak.us
Vacant Admin Clerk III 269-7951
Laurie Maxwell Admin Clerk II 269-7810 laurie_maxwell@admin.state.ak.us
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Technical Services Staff
GENERAL AGENCIES TEAM

AdminIstration,  Law,  Revenue,  Education,  Labor,  Commerce
Rachel Atkinson HR TS Supervisor I 465-2782 rachel_atkinson@admin.state.ak.us
Kimberly Clark HR Tech III 465-5007 kimberly_clark@admin.state.ak.us
Susan Till HR Tech III 465-2776 susan_till@admin.state.ak.us
Ampy Cruz HR Tech II 465-2769 ampy_cruz@admin.state.ak.us
Danielle Ward HR Tech II 465-2432 danielle_ward@admin.state.ak.us
Diane Enanoria HR Tech II 465-2342 diane_enanoria@admin.state.ak.us
Karen Smith HR Tech II 465-2398 karen_smith@admin.state.ak.us
Krista Skannes HR Tech II 465-5976 krista_skannes@admin.state.ak.us
Nena Long HR Tech II 465-6020 nena_long@admin.state.ak.us
Rikki Gelston HR Tech II 465-5997 rikki_gelston@admin.state.ak.us
Vicky Roberts HR Tech II 465-6018 vicky_roberts@admin.state.ak.us
Erika Vejar HR Tech I 465-8289 erika_vejar@admin.state.ak.us

FAX 465-1888 / 465-2475
PUBLIC PROTECTION TEAM

Military & Veteran Affairs,  Public Safety,  Corrections
Vicki Tomal HR TS Supervisor I 465-3300 vicki_tomal@admin.state.ak.us
Debbie Pound HR Tech III 465-1334 deborah_pound@admin.state.ak.us
Monica Burke HR Tech III 465-3324 monica_burke@admin.state.ak.us
Dennis Berkeley HR Tech II 465-3318 dennis_berkeley@admin.state.ak.us
Mike Rader HR Tech II 465-3323 mike_rader@admin.state.ak.us
Mona Sanneman HR Tech II 465-3243 mona_sanneman@admin.state.ak.us
Nino Suarez HR Tech II 465-6019 nino_suarez@admin.state.ak.us
Ron Delapaz HR Tech II 465-1853 ronald_delapaz@admin.state.ak.us
Somer Duval HR Tech II 465-3418 somer_duval@admin.state.ak.us
Vacant HR Tech II 465-4675

FAX 465-2202 / 465-3381
RESOURCES TEAM

Natural Resources,  Fish & Game,  Environmental Conservation
Deanna Lewis HR TS Supervisor I 465-6173 deanna_lewis@admin.state.ak.us
Amber Schneider HR Tech III 465-4121 amber_schneider@admin.state.ak.us
Janice Stevenson HR Tech III 465-4142 janice_stevenson@admin.state.ak.us
Chan Donner HR Tech II 465-8575 charleen_donner@admin.state.ak.us
Chris Cummins HR Tech II 465-8289 chris_cummins@admin.state.ak.us
Jeff Hahnlen HR Tech II 465-6172 jeff_hahnlen@admin.state.ak.us
Jenny Hatten HR Tech II 465-6169 jenny_hatten@admin.state.ak.us
Liz Luck HR Tech II 465-6737 liz_luck@admin.state.ak.us
Mary Tagaban HR Tech II 465-4124 mary_tagaban@admin.state.ak.us
Morgan Carter HR Tech II 465-4122 morgan_carter@admin.state.ak.us
Nino Bohulano HR Tech II 465-6170 fernino_bohulano@admin.state.ak.us
Josh Carter HR Tech I (EFF) 465-8284 josh_carter@admin.state.ak.us

FAX 465-4825 / 465-5511
Anchorage Office
Alberta Lippitt HR Tech II 269-7807 alberta_lippitt@admin.state.ak.us
Lee McFarland HR Tech II 269-7805 lee_mcfarland@admin.state.ak.us
      EFF HOTLINE: 1-800-475-2625

GENERAL AGENCIES, PUBLIC PROTECTION & RESOURCES SUPPORT TEAM
Freda Meili HR Tech I 465-3616 freda_meili@admin.state.ak.us
Amra Remsberg HR Assistant (afternoon) 465-8285 amra_remsberg@admin.state.ak.us
Eleanor Dailey HR Assistant 465-5977 eleanor_dailey@admin.state.ak.us
Gerry Crossley HR Assistant 465-4120 gerald_crossley@admin.state.ak.us
Verdi Brogdon HR Assistant 465-4140 verdi_brogdon@admin.state.ak.us
Vacant HR Assistant 465-8284
Art Kolter Admin Clerk II 465-3303 art_kolter@admin.state.ak.us
Teresa Badilla College Intern I 465-6171 teresa_badilla@admin.state.ak.us
Jensyne Mason Student Intern I 465-6175 jensyne_mason@admin.state.ak.us
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